www.begnigroup.it WARNING
NEVER EXCEED PUBLISHED WORKING LOAD LIMIT
pag   /2
FAIT - BRACA IN FUNE DI ACCIAIO CON ASOLE IMPALMATE A CAPI INTERNI
FAIT - STEEL WIRE ROPE SLING WITH BUTTONHOLES SPLICED TO INTERNAL
GARMENTS
Fune in acciaio zincato anima tessile.
Galvanized steel wire rope, fiber core or wire core.

WLL WLL
0° < β < 7°
WLL
7° < β < 45°
WLL
45° < β < 60°
WLL x 1 WLL x 2 WLL x 1,4 WLL x 1
ANIMA TESSILE
FIBER CORE AxB L Min
Codice
Code
WLL
(kg) (mm) (m)
Ø 6 mm FAIT-06-0000 340 48x96 1,5
Ø 8 mm FAIT-08-0000 620 64x128 1,5
Ø 10 mm FAIT-10-0000 680 80x160 1,5
Ø 12 mm FAIT-12-0000 1.370 96x192 1,5
Ø 14 mm FAIT-14-0000 1.860 112x224 2
Ø 16 mm FAIT-16-0000 2.440 128x256 2
Ø 18 mm FAIT-18-0000 3.110 144x288 2
Ø 20 mm FAIT-20-0000 3.810 160x320 2,5
Ø 22 mm FAIT-22-0000 4.610 176x352 2,5
Ø 24 mm FAIT-24-0000 5.490 192x384 2,5
Ø 26 mm FAIT-26-0000 6.450 208x416 3
Ø 28 mm FAIT-28-0000 7.480 224x448 3
Ø 30 mm FAIT-30-0000 8.900 240x480 3
Ø 32 mm FAIT-32-0000 9.790 256x512 4
Ø 34 mm FAIT-34-0000 11.000 272x544 4
Ø 36 mm FAIT-36-0000 12.360 288x576 4
Ø 40 mm FAIT-40-0000 15.270 320x640 4
Ø 44 mm FAIT-44-0000 18.470 352x704 5
Ø 48 mm FAIT-48-0000 21.960 384x768 5
Ø 52 mm FAIT-52-0000 25.610 416x832 5
Ø 56 mm FAIT-56-0000 29.930 448x896 5
Ø 58 mm FAIT-58-0000 31.910 464x928 5
Ø 60 mm FAIT-60-0000 35.600 480x960 5
A
B
COME ORDINARE
HOW TO ORDER